
DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY 7TH SEMESTER 
(THEORY) 

Day Date Time Subject Teacher's Name 

Monday 31/01/2022 10:00 am DTEC 06704 Dairy Plant Machinery & 
Layout 3(2-1) 

Engr. Saqib Manzoor 

Tuesday 01/02/2022 10:00 am DTEC 06701 Ice Cream & Frozen Desserts 
3(2-1) 

Dr. Muhammad Junaid 
(Theory)/ Ms. Ayesha 
Ikram (Practical) 

Wednesday 02/02/2022 10:00 am LEBM 06707 Dairy Supply Chain 
Management 2(2-0) 

Mr. Abaid Ullah 

Thursday 03/02/2022 10:00 am DTEC 06706 Quality Assurance in Dairy 
Industry 3(2-1) 

Dr. Ishtiaque Ahmad 

Friday 04/02/2022 10:00 am DTEC 06702 Condensed & Dried milk 
products 3(2-1) 

Dr. Ishtiaque Ahmad 

Saturday 05/02/2022 10:00 am DTEC 06703  Sensory Evaluation of Food 
Products 3(2-1) 

Engr. Saqib Manzoor 

Monday 07/02/2022 10:00 am DTEC 06705 Dairy products Research and 
Development  3(2-1) 

Dr. Muhammad Nadeem/ 
Ms. Ayesha Ikram 

 
 
DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY 5TH SEMESTER 
(THEORY) 

Day Date Time Subject Teacher's Name 

Monday 31/01/2022 10:00 AM LPRO 06506 Dairy 
Biotechnology Mr. Muhammad Dawood 

Tuesday 01/02/2022 11:30 AM DTEC 06502 Heat Transfer 
and Refrigeration Engr. Saqib Manzoor 

Wednesday 02/02/2022 09:15 AM DTEC 06503 Fermented 
Dairy Products Dr. Muhammad Nadeem 

Thursday 03/02/2022 10:00 AM DTEC 06505 Food Safety 
and Toxicology 

Eng. Saqib Manzoor/ Mr. Sheraz 
Anwar  

Friday 04/02/2022 10:00 AM DTEC 06501 Dairy  
Microbiology 
 

Dr. Muhammad Junaid/ Mr. Sheraz 
Anwar 

Monday 07/02/2022 10:00 AM DTEC 06504 Fat Rich Dairy 
Products 

Dr. Muhammad Junaid/ Ms. Ayesha 
Ikram 

 
 
 
 
 
 



DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY 3rd SEMESTER 
(THEORY) 

Day Date Time Subject Teacher's Name 

Monday 31-1-2022 11:00 am DTEC 06305 Fluid Mechanics Engr. Saqib Manzoor 

Tuesday 01-2-2022 10:00 am DTEC 06307 Milk Processing Techniques Dr. Nabila Gulzar  

Wednesday 02-2-2022 10:00 am LPRO 06304 Principles of Milk Production 
and Procurement 

 Dr Nasir Ali 

Thursday 03-2-2022 10:00am DTEC 06306 Introduction to Microbiology Dr. Ishtiaque Ahmad/ 
Mr. Sheraz Anwar 

 
 
 

DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION (THEORY) AND FINAL (PRACTICALS) OF 
DAIRY TECHNOLOGY 1st SEMESTER  

Day Date Time Subject Teacher's Name 

Monday 31/01/22 11:00 am DTEC-06105 Introduction to Food and 
Nutrition  

 Dr. Nabila Gulzar 

Tuesday 01/02/22 10:00 am STCS-06101 Introduction to Computer 
Sciences 

 Dr. Muhammad Hamid 

Wednesday 02/02/22 02:00 am SOSC-06102 English  Miss Anila Iftikhar 

Thursday 03/02/22 1:00 am STCS-06103 Mathematics and Statistics  Mr. Zahid Javed 

Friday 04/02/22 10:00 am DTEC-06104 Introduction to Dairy 
Technology 

 Dr. Saima Inayat/  
 Miss Ayesha Ikram 

Tuesday 08/02/22 10:30 am SOSC-07106 Holy Quran Translation  Mr. Hafiz M.Usman 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Saima Inayat Prof. Dr. Anjum Khalique 
Chairperson Dean, FAP&T 
Department of Dairy Technology 


